JUDGE

FEBRUARY 2014
UNASSIGNED
UNASSIGNED TOTAL

Benjamin B. Garagozlo
David E. Silverman
MELBOURNE TOTAL

Michelle A. Baker
Kenneth Friedland
TITUSVILLE TOTAL

A. B. Majeed

Judy Atkin
Stephen R. Koons
Judge Koenig
John C. Murphy
Cathleen B. Clarke
Rhonda E. Babb
VIERA TOTAL

COUNTY TOTAL

MELBOURNE AVERAGE

PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

TITUSVILLE AVERAGE

PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

VIERA AVERAGE
PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

COUNTY AVERAGE

DIVISION

Division 2
Division 4

Division 1
Division 7

Division 10
Division 11
Division 3
Division 5
Division 6
Division 8
Division 9

Criminal
Cases

(One or
More

Criminal
Traffic

Counts) Citations

44
44

71
71

52
52

61
19
92
44

104
67

387

510

35
13.92%
2

26
10.20%
3

55
75.88%
1

64

»

38
38

56
56

68
18
38
66
79
31
300

394

19
9.64%
3

28
14.21%
2

42
76.14%
1

49

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

NEW CASES ASSIGNED MONTHLY

D.U.L
Citations

15
15

13
13

123

151

7
9.93%
2

6
8.61%
3

17
81.46%
1

19

Civil Civil

Traffic Traffic

Infractions Infractions
Set To Set For
Arraign Hearing

7 2

7 2

0 0

28 23

28 23

0 0

10 4

10 4

0 0

14 13

5 11

11 9

19 12

23 7

7 6

79 58

117 85

14 12

23.93% 27.06%

1 1

5 2

8.55% 4.71%

3 3

11 8

67.52% 68.24%

2 2

15 11

Small
Claims

o

48

48

40

40

33

cNeoNoNeNolNo)

33

121

24
39.67%
1

20
33.06%
2

4
27.27%
3

15

Evictions

o

83

83

78

55

cNeoNoNeoNolNo)

55

216

83
38.43%
1

39
36.11%
2

7
25.46%
3

27

County
($5,000-
$15,000)

29
29

25

27

cNeoNoNeNolNo)

27

81

15
35.80%
1

13
30.86%
2

3
33.33%
3

10

Divorces
No
Contest

23

23

17

36

[eNeoNeoNoNeNel

36

76

12
30.26%
2

9
22.37%
3

21
47.37%
1

10

Total
Civil

N

183

183

160

160

92
37.04%
1

80
32.39%
2

21
30.57%
3

62

Total
Criminal,
Traffic,
& Civil
Cases

66
66

183
175
358

160
135
295

151
179
61
180
157
242
128
1,098

1,751

179
20.45%
1

148
16.85%
3

156
62.71%
2

219



JANUARY - FEBRUARY
2014

JUDGE DIVISION
JANUARY - FEBRUARY
UNASSIGNED

UNASSIGNED TOTAL

Benjamin B. Garagozlo Division 2

David E. Silverman Division 4
MELBOURNE TOTAL

Michelle A. Baker Division 1
Kenneth Friedland Division 7

TITUSVILLE TOTAL

A. B. Majeed Division 10
Judy Atkin Division 11
Stephen R. Koons Division 3
Judge Koenig Division 5
John C. Murphy Division 6
Cathleen B. Clarke Division 8
Rhonda E. Babb Division 9
VIERA TOTAL

COUNTY TOTAL

MELBOURNE AVERAGE

PCT OF CNTY AVG

(RANK)

TITUSVILLE AVERAGE
PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

VIERA AVERAGE
PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

COUNTY AVERAGE

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
NEW CASES ASSIGNED MONTHLY

Criminal Civil Civil

Cases Traffic Traffic

(One or Criminal Infractions Infractions County
More Traffic D.U.L Set To Set For Small ($5,000-

Counts) Citations Citations Arraign Hearing  Claims Evictions $15,000)

68 13 7 9 3 0 1 1

68 13 7 9 3 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 103 187 73

151 87 28 60 50 0 0 0
151 87 28 60 50 103 187 73

0 0 0 0 0 88 199 56

166 135 23 37 11 0 0 0
166 135 23 37 11 88 199 56

0 0 0 0 0 88 138 71

112 117 37 23 32 0 0 0

76 106 34 29 29 0 0 0

206 89 57 31 20 0 0 0
138 112 38 38 24 0 0 0
156 134 41 38 27 0 0 0
122 79 26 18 18 0 0 0
810 637 233 177 150 88 138 71
1,127 859 284 274 211 279 524 200
76 44 14 30 25 52 94 37
13.40% 10.13% 9.86% 21.90% 23.70% 36.92% 35.69% 36.50%
3 3 2 1 1 1 2 1

83 68 12 19 6 44 100 28
14.73%  15.72% 8.10% 13.50% 5.21% 31.54% 37.98% 28.00%
2 2 3 3 3 2 1 2

116 91 33 25 21 13 20 10
71.87% 74.16% 82.04% 64.60% 71.09% 31.54% 26.34% 35.50%
1 1 1 2 2 3 3 3

141 107 36 34 26 93 175 67

Divorces
No
Contest

N

51

51

33

33

64

[eNeoNeoNoNeNel

64

148

26
34.46%
1

17
22.30%
2

9
43.24%
3

49

Total
Civil

414

414

376

376

361

P OOOOOOoO

1,151

207
35.97%
1

188
32.67%
2

52
31.36%
3

384

Total
Criminal,
Traffic,
& Civil
Cases

104
104

414
376
790

376
372
748

361
321
274
403
350
396
263
2,368

3,906

395
20.23%
1

374
19.15%
2

338
60.62%
3

355
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